METHODIST SCHOOL

DANKUNI
TIME TABLE
REHEARSAL EXAMINATION - II ( 2024 - 2025 )
DAY DATE CLASS -X
Friday 29.11.2024 | Physics / Comm. Std.
Saturday 30.11.2024 English Literature
Monday 02.12.2024 Geography
Tuesday 03.12.2024 Biology
Wednesday 04.12.2024 English Language
Thursday 05.12.2024 Chemistry
Friday 06.12.2024 EVA / Eco. Appl. /
Phy.Edu./ Comp.
Appl. / Art-1
Monday 09.12.2024 History & Civics
Monday 16.12.2024 Mathematics
Tuesday 17.12.2024 Bengali / Hindi
( 2™ Language)
Wednesday 18.12.2024 Art - 11

Reporting Time ( Class — X ) : 10:00 a.m
Examination Time : 10:30 am —12:30 am

Reporting Time For 16/12/24 & 17/12/24 : 9:00 a.m
Examination Time ( 16/12/24 & 17/12/24 ) : 9:30 a.m — 12:30 p.m




